July 16-17
Chtaura

Friday, July 16

08:30-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-02:30
02:30-03:00

Saturday, July 17

08:30-09:00
09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-01:00
01:00-02:30
02:30-03:00

Monday, July 19

Beirut

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-01:30
01:30-02:00
02:00-03:30
03:30-05:00

Agenda of the Regional Reproductive Health
Working Group (RHWG) Meeting

July 16-20, 1999

Meeting of RHWG and Country Teams

RHWG Framework

Coffee

Welcome/Review of Agenda/Introductions
Emerging Issues in RH by Cynthia Myntti

Break

First Organizational Meeting (For RHWG Members)
Wrap-up

Research Initiatives

Coffee

The Body & Sexuality by Farha Ghannam

Break

Quality of Services for Normal Labour and Delivery
by Karima Khalil and Rita Khayat

Break

Second Organizational meeting

Wrap-up

RH Issues: Policy Implications for Lebanon

Coffee

Introduction

RH Issues: Results of Research in Lebanon
Break

Working Groups on Policy Implications
Break

Presentation of Working Groups & General Discussion
Lunch



Tuesday, July 20
Chtaura

Tuesday, July 20

10:00-10:15

10:15-11:30

11:30-12:45

12:45-01:15

01:15-02:30

02:30-03:30

03:30-04:00

Public Health Education: The Challenge of Being
Relevant

Introduction by Hania Sholkamy

A new approach to community health training for
physicians: Birzeit University. (Rita Giacaman)
Critical Evaluation of a Clinical Epidemiology Training
Program in Medical Schools in Developing Countries.
(Belgin Tekce)

Re-orienting Obs./Gyn. Undergraduate training: Al-Azhar
Medical Faculty. (Physicians’ Perceptions Group)

RH Training of Physicians in Primary Care Centers in
Giza. (Giza Intervention Group)

Break

New Perspective for Public Health Programs at the
Faculty of Health Sciences/AUB. (Faculty of Health
Sciences)

Re-orienting Public Health Education in two Medical
Schools in Jordan. (Family Health Group)

Discussion

Wrap-up

Each presentation will address the following points in thirty minutes:

el N =

Meaning of relevance.
Situation analysis.

Process for seeking relevance.
Outcomes.



