Agenda of the Regional Reproductive Health Working Group (RHWG) Meeting

July 16-20, 1999

July 16-17 Chtaura	Meeting of RHWG and Country Teams
Friday, July 16	RHWG Framework
08:30-09:00 09:00-10:00 10:00-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-02:30 02:30-03:00	Coffee Welcome/Review of Agenda/Introductions Emerging Issues in RH by Cynthia Myntti Break First Organizational Meeting (For RHWG Members) Wrap-up
Saturday, July 17	Research Initiatives
08:30-09:00 09:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-01:00 01:00-02:30 02:30-03:00	Coffee The Body & Sexuality by Farha Ghannam Break Quality of Services for Normal Labour and Delivery by Karima Khalil and Rita Khayat Break Second Organizational meeting Wrap-up
Monday, July 19 Beirut	RH Issues: Policy Implications for Lebanon
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-01:30 01:30-02:00 02:00-03:30 03:30-05:00	Coffee Introduction RH Issues: Results of Research in Lebanon Break Working Groups on Policy Implications Break Presentation of Working Groups & General Discussion Lunch

Tuesday, July 20 Chtaura	Public Health Education: The Challenge of Being Relevant
Tuesday, July 20	
10:00-10:15	Introduction by Hania Sholkamy
10:15-11:30	 A new approach to community health training for physicians: Birzeit University. (Rita Giacaman) Critical Evaluation of a Clinical Epidemiology Training Program in Medical Schools in Developing Countries. (Belgin Tekce)
11:30-12:45	 Re-orienting Obs./Gyn. Undergraduate training: Al-Azhar Medical Faculty. (Physicians' Perceptions Group) RH Training of Physicians in Primary Care Centers in Giza. (Giza Intervention Group)
12:45-01:15	Break
01:15-02:30	 New Perspective for Public Health Programs at the Faculty of Health Sciences/AUB. (Faculty of Health Sciences) Re-orienting Public Health Education in two Medical Schools in Jordan. (Family Health Group)
02:30-03:30	Discussion
03:30-04:00	Wrap-up

Each presentation will address the following points in thirty minutes:

- 1.
- 2.
- Meaning of relevance. Situation analysis. Process for seeking relevance. 3.
- 4. Outcomes.